PRODUCTDATA SHEET

KSD-D

Article number

Technical data

Material

Colour

Weight

Weight including packaging
Fire protection

Width

Height

Depth

Width with packaging
Height with packaging
Depth with packaging
Thread

Ambient temperature

MAICO

Short description

4 rubber damping elements with galvanised shim for struc-
ture-borne sound-insulated ceiling mounting of ESR and
ESR EC ventilation boxes

Thermoplastic elastomer (TPE)
Black

0,03 kg

0,04 kg

Fire class B2 according to DIN 4102, non-dripping
80 mm

50 mm

50 mm

80 mm

30 mm

50 mm

M8

-50 °C up to 110 °C

Packing unit 4 pieces
Range C
GTIN (EAN) 4012799925217
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