KSD-D





Short description

4 rubber damping elements with galvanised shim for structure-borne sound-insulated ceiling mounting of ESR and ESR EC ventilation boxes

Article number 0092.0521

Technical data

Material	Thermoplastic elastomer (TPE)
Colour	Black
Weight	0,03 kg
Weight including packaging	0,04 kg
Fire protection	Fire class B2 according to DIN 4102, non-dripping
Width	80 mm
Height	50 mm
Depth	50 mm
Width with packaging	80 mm
Height with packaging	30 mm
Depth with packaging	50 mm
Thread	M8
Ambient temperature	-50 °C up to 110 °C
Packing unit	4 pieces
Range	С
GTIN (EAN)	4012799925217